Game #12 vs Nebraska

Offense

Pos. .. ..No.
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Coveeeeeeen, 69
76

ICTR— 61
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23 PO 74
76

TEeieeeeinnns 38
39

WR..oovvann 84
6
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RB oo, 10
28

OR 21
FBuvvovereennn. 46
45

PK oo, 91
94

[ R, 90
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RT. i 96
91

RE cveiiei 40
94

OLB............ 49
35

MLB ........... 48
34

WLB........... 32
49
LCuiiiiiiinn 8
20

SS 27
18

FSao 30
9

RC.ovirn 11
33
PTiiiin 7
2

Punt Returns:

Deep Snaps:
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* - - Letters won

Name

Brandon Smith A
Kyle Groeneweg
Noah Fant A

Drew Cook

Alaric Jackson
Mark Kallenberger
Ross Reynolds
Landan Paulsen
Keegan Render
Dalton Ferguson
Cole Banwart

Levi Paulsen
Tristan Wirfs A
Dalton Ferguson
T.J. Hockenson
Nate Wieting

Nick Easley

lhmir Smith-Marsette *
Nate Stanley »
Peyton Mansell
Mekhi Sargent
Toren Young

Ivory Kelly-Martin A
Austin Kelly

Joe Ludwig

Miguel Recinos
Caleb Shudak

Name

Anthony Nelson
Chauncey Golston
Sam Brincks
Cedrick Lattimore A
Matt Nelson
Brady Reiff
Parker Hesse

A.J. Epenesa *
Nick Niemann
Barrington Wade
Jack Hockaday ~
Kristian Welch »
Djimon Colbert
Nick Niemann
Matt Hankins A
Julius Brents
Amani Hooker »
John Milani

Jake Gervase
Geno Stone
Michael Ojemudia
Riley Moss *
Colten Rastetter
Ryan Gersonde *

Kyle Groeneweg
lhmir Smith-Marsette

Jackson Subbert
Nate Vejvoda

Ht.
6-3
5-10
6-5
6-5
6-7
6-6
6-4
6-5
6-4
6-4
6-4
6-5
6-5
6-4
6-5
6-4
5-11
6-1
6-4
6-2
5-10
5-11
5-10
5-11
6-0
6-1
5-8

Ht.
6-7
6-5
6-5
6-3
6-8
6-3
6-3
6-5
6-4
6-1
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Wt. Yr.
219 So.
186 Sr.
241 Jr.
250 Ir.
320 So.
282 #Fr.
295 Sr.
305 Jr.
307 Sr.
308 Sr.
296 So.
305 Jr.
320 So.
308 Sr.
250 So.
250 Ir.
205 Sr.
175 So.
242 Jr.
210 #Fr.
210 So.
221 So.
200 So.
245 Sr.
233 #Fr.
193 Sr.
179 So.
Wt. Yr.
271 Ir.
265 So.
275 Sr.
295 r.
295 Sr.
272 Ir.
261 Sr.
277 So.
232 So.
233 So.
235 Sr.
238 Jr.
234 HFr.
232 So.
185 So.
180 Fr.
210 Jr.
201 Ir.
212 Sr.
209 So.
199 Ir.
185 Fr.
213 Ir.
198 So.
Kickoff Returns:
Holder:

A - - Redshirt year still available

Hometown (Previous School)

Lake Cormorant, Miss. (Lake Cormorant)
Inwood, lowa (Univ. of Sioux Falls)
Omaha, Neb. (Omaha South)

lowa City, lowa (Regina)

Detroit, Mich. (Renaissance)
Bettendorf, lowa (Bettendorf)
Waukee, lowa (Waukee)

Moville, lowa (Woodbury Central)
Indianola, lowa (Indianola)

Solon, lowa (Solon)

Ottosen, lowa (Algona)

Moville, lowa (Woodbury Central)
Mount Vernon, lowa (Mount Vernon)
Solon, lowa (Solon)

Chariton, lowa (Chariton)

Rockford, Ill. (Lutheran)

Newton, lowa (lowa Western CC)
Newark, N.J. (Weequahic)
Menomonie, Wis. (Menomonie)
Belton, Texas (Belton)

Key West, Fla. (Key West/lowa Western)
Madison, Wis. (Monona Grove)
Plainfield, Ill. (Oswego East)

Hickory Hills, lll. (Stagg)

Middleton, Wis. (Middleton)

Mason City, lowa (Mason City)
Council Bluffs, lowa (Lewis Central)

Hometown (Previous School)
Urbandale, lowa (Waukee)

Detroit, Mich. (East English Village)
Carroll, lowa (Kuemper)

Redford, Mich. (East English Village)
Cedar Rapids, lowa (Xavier)
Parkston, S.D. (Parkston)

Waukon, lowa (Waukon)

Glen Carbon, Ill. (Edwardsville)
Sycamore, Ill. (Sycamore)

Skokie, Ill. (Niles North)

Forsyth, Ill. (Maroa-Forsyth)

lola, Wis. (lola-Scandinavia)
Shawnee Mission, Kan. (Bishop Miege)
Sycamore, lll. (Sycamore)
Lewisville, Tex. (Marcus)
Indianapolis, Ind. (Warren Central)
Minneapolis, Minn. (Park Center)
lowa City, lowa (West)

Davenport, lowa (Assumption)
New Castle, Pa. (Senior)
Farmington Hills, Mich. (Harrison)
Ankeny, lowa (Centennial)
Guttenberg, lowa (Clayton Ridge)
Milwaukee, Wisc. (Marquette)

Ihmir Smith-Marsette
Kyle Groeneweg

Colten Rastetter
Ryan Gersonde

# - - Indicates redshirt freshman



